REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type Of. Re-Inspection

Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:

Address of School Corporation: PO Box 809

City: Boonville Zip:

VIN: 1GBJG31V851127345

Make of Body: ~ Clue Bird Year: 2004
Corporation

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A IBn;pected

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date:

WARRICK COUNTY SCHOOL CORP.

47601

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:
Bradley Miller

6/12/2020 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

64713 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:
132376
PE:

1:13 PM
878130

87

3036

2005

7809



