## **REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION**

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection			Date:	6/12/2020	Time:	1:13 PM
Name of School C Address of Schoo	•	WAR	RICK COUNTY PO Box 809	SCHOOL CORP.		Corp ID:	878130
City:	Boonville		Zip:	47601		County Number:	87
VIN:	1GBJG31V8511273	45		License Number:	64713	Bus Number:	3036
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2004	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2005
Bus Type:				Mileage:	132376		
Inspection Status:	A		Inspected By:	Bradley Miller		PE:	7809

## Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

**Bus Type Description**